
INITIAL CALIBRATION OF MULTICOMPONENT ANALYTES

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

FACTORTOFROMRTPEAK(ng)

CALIBRATIONRT WINDOWAMOUNTCOMPOUND

GC Column:

Instrument ID:

Lab Code:

Contract:

SDG NO.:SAS No.:Case No.:

Date(s) Analyzed:

ID:

CHEM P4474 P4474

ECD_L 10/21/2024 10/21/2024

ZB-MR2 0.32 (mm)

YANN01

P4474

2

3

4

5

Toxaphene
1500  6.24

 6.44

 7.06

 7.15

 7.94

 26646900

 15596100

 86692500

 69480900

 48743400

6.14

6.34

6.96

7.05

7.84

6.34

6.54

7.16

7.25

8.04
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ID:

CHEM P4474 P4474

ECD_L 10/21/2024 10/21/2024

ZB-MR1 0.32 (mm)

YANN01

P4474

2

3

4

5

Toxaphene
1500  5.01

 5.33

 6.61

 6.73

 7.05

 24468000

 24010200

 70676500

 82521800

 83166000

4.91

5.23

6.51

6.63

6.95

5.11

5.43

6.71

6.83

7.15


